EaLAE] HAS OEI0| 9
Mini, &= L{E O|x=x gt

=5 4Y/HIE o[0ix|

© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG

E i =

| S AEQIRA QIEIA SRR

&3

HE Y. o

oIy EMXE 5T go 2 Qs HF fIxI7t Haets He Yx|sHok

st Zoll AASELICH BMX 2EEE 8522 E0{otEt CHE ®3 2?1
E 0|8E # U&Uch

YAzt AX &3 Elg Eo{oF 5t &3 EIO| CHAl RlojLtE R
Y x|sHok 3t BRO= Bt CE AF&sHok Eiict.

Ol QI ZXE 53| &2 il Sl O e 82 AL EE

= A&LICH Ol 58t Z&E CIRIQI CHAl S7He M HIS 28
ol chetol & == A& Lich

THE:

2B HT:

LIAF &2 A

= E AHQIEIA AT 1.4305.

AH|QlEA A
LA 222 2

2|
=,

74
=

MMIAME]:
AH O|M & K0665.
27+ | {E K0700.

ZRIME R4, olea

2

—

& K1290.

www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 1/3



= AEI A Ol= AEICCX= A A A =
=clAE HAYE O8l0] Q= A8 E= AHIIYA A S8
=1
Mini, & 12 L‘lE O|Z=gt
=04
®
D2 _
| o
N ) ==
h l
~! H
- |
~ 1
I L ' %/
V5]
D g
D1
D3
Z= Q0
FEHS Bt  EAxE EH THE MY D D1 D2D3 L L1L2 L3 2AE SW1 Fx A[E ERY
2l 712 S 23 30° EtH B2
S F1 F2
%F N SN
K2000.1004081 A AE -Er%A—;.' I|L| ZAZ[MRAL7021 4 M8x1 211526,56 16,521,5 4 10 1 3 16
ot %2
K2000.1005081 A AR -%%*-;.‘ r|L| ZH3|M RAL7021 5 M8x1 211527,56 16,521,5 5 10 1,3 3 16
ot %42
K2000.1105101 A AE %%’L}‘ TlLI A3 M RAL7021 5 M10x1 2518 32 8 19 25 5 13 1,3 45 125
ot %2
K2000.1106101 A AE %%ﬁ.‘ TlLI HE|M RAL7021 6 M10x1 2518 33 8 19 25 6 13 18 45 125
ot %2
K2000.1206121 A A&l ZEM | 35| RAL 7021 6 M12x1,52920 39 10 23 31 6 14 1,8 5 19
gk &2
K2000.1208121 A AEl ZEM | 35| RAL 7021 8 M12x1,52920 41 10 23 31 8 14 23 5 19
gk &2
K2000.1308161 A AE %%A-J.' r|L| Z43|A RAL 7021 8 M16x1,53323 46 1226 36 8 17 2,3 12 38
gt %2
K2000.1310161 A AR %%*—j T|L| 43| RAL 7021 10M16x1,53323 48 1226 36 10 17 2,8 12 38
gt %2
K2000.100408184 A AE FEEM 1| AES w 4 M8x1 211526,5616,521,5 4 10 1 3 16
gt %2 Z RAL 3020
K2000.100508184 A AE ZEEM 1| AMES w 5 M8x1 211527,5616,521,5 5 10 1,3 3 16
ok %{2| Z RAL 3020
K2000.110510184 A A&l FEM 1| pEE W 5 M10x1 2518 32 8 19 25 5 13 1,3 45 125
gk &2 Z RAL 3020
K2000.110610184 A AEl FEM 1| MEE W 6 M10x1 2518 33 8 19 25 6 13 18 45 125
gk 2| Z+ RAL 3020
K2000.120612184 A AE FEM 1| MEE W 6 M12x1,52920 39 10 23 31 6 14 18 5 19
gk %2 ZH RAL 3020
K2000.120812184 A AE ZEEM 1| AMEE W 8 M12x1,52920 41 10 23 31 8 14 23 5 19
gt %2 ZH RAL 3020
K2000.130816184 A AE ZEEM 1| AMEE w 8 M16x1,53323 46 1226 36 8 17 23 12 38
gt %2 Z RAL 3020
K2000.131016184 A AE FEM 1| AMES w 10M16x1,53323 48 1226 36 10 17 2,8 12 38
gk &2 Z RAL 3020
K2000.11004081 A EﬂﬁEﬂ?_Ié Aodx Obf2| ZHEAMRAL7021 4 M8x1 211526,56 16,521,5 4 10 1 3 16
A AE
K2000.11005081 A E“AEﬂ?J | Aedd o2l ZHEAMRAL7021 5 M8x1 211527,56 16,5215 5 10 13 3 16
A AE
K2000.11105101 A E“AEHO._' . Atdxi otF 2| ZHEAMRAL7021 5 M10x1 251832 8 19 25 5 13 13 45 125
A AE
K2000.11106101 A E“éEﬂO._l | Atedd o2l ZH3[ARAL7021 6 M10x1 2518 33 8 19 25 6 13 1,8 45 125
A AE
K2000.11206121 A EﬂAEﬂel | Aedd o2l ZH3ARAL 7021 6 M12x1,52920 39 10 23 31 6 14 18 5 19
A AE]
K2000.11208121 A EﬂéEﬂo._l | Aodxf o2 2|  ZHEAM RAL 7021 8 M12x1,52920 41 10 23 31 8 14 23 5 19
A AE
K2000.11308161 A alﬁEﬂ‘?_lé A4 o2l ZHEA RAL 7021 8 M16x1,53323 46 1226 36 8 17 23 12 38
A AE
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 2/3



=alAE Ol= AEICCX= A A ClIA =
=cts 'HW" :LEOI U= AE EE= AH|QIEA OIHIA ERN
g2 2o
FEHS Ef 2 xE M LA A AL D D1 D2D3 L L1L2 L3 AE SW1 Fx AEF Ebd
o] 712 =5 ==l 300 EBH =
S F1 F2
ok N 2N
K2000.11310161 A AE|QI Aedd o2l ZHEA RAL 7021 10M16x1,53323 48 1226 36 10 17 28 12 38
A AE]
K2000.1100408184 A AE|Ql Atedd ot 2| A5 w 4 M8x1 211526,5616,521,5 4 10 1 3 16
A AE] ZH RAL 3020
K2000.1100508184 A AH|Ql Atedd orF 2| WNEASR ) 5 M8x1 21152756 16,5215 5 10 13 3 16
A AE] ZH RAL 3020
K2000.1110510184 A AH|Ql Areix ot e pMEE 5 M10x1 2518 32 8 19 25 5 13 13 45 125
BlA AE] ZH RAL 3020
K2000.1110610184 A AE|Ql Aedx ol F 2| pMEE W 6 M10x1 2518 33 8 19 25 6 13 1,8 45 125
A AE] ZH RAL 3020
K2000.1120612184 A EN= | Aod% ot 2| pMEE W 6 M12x1,52920 39 10 23 31 6 14 18 5 19
A AE] Z RAL 3020
K2000.1131016184 A AE|2! Atedd ot 2| MEE W 10M16x1,53323 48 1226 36 10 17 28 12 38
A AE] ZH RAL 3020
K2000.1120812184 A AE|Ql Aroid orE e M5 w 8 M12x1,52920 41 10 23 31 8 14 23 5 19
A AE] ZH RAL 3020
K2000.1130816184 A AE|Q] A4 ot 2| M S W 8 M16x1,53323 46 1226 36 8 17 23 12 38
A AE] ZH RAL 3020
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com - info@kipp.com 3/3



